
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

150510 2AM-LUP1520 Lupin Mines Incorporated Amendment Renewal Licence, 
Kitikmeot Region-OMLE
1 message

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, May 11, 2015 at 8:52 AM
To: "Minister of AANDC (minister@aandc.gc.ca)" <minister@aandc.gc.ca>, bernard.valcourt@parl.gc.ca
Cc: David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, NWB Sean Joseph <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca>, Brady MacCarl 
<brady.maccarl@nwb-oen.ca>, Patrick Downey <pdowney@elginmining.com>
Bcc: "Teresa L. Meadows" <teresa@shoresjardine.com>

Dear Honourable Minister Valcourt:
Attached for your consideration and approval is an amendment renewal Water Licence for the Lupin Mine, located in 
the Kitikmeot Region of Nunavut.

Regards, 

2 attachments

150511 2AM-LUP1520 Licence Decision-OTME.pdf
1422K 

150511 2AM-LUP1520 Renewal and Amended Licence-OSJE.pdf
293K 

Page 1 of 1Nunavut Water Board Mail - 150510 2AM-LUP1520 Lupin Mines Incorporated Amendm...

5/11/2015https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=6896ea2ed2&view=pt&search=sent&th=14d4...


